You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
F1857SD1600 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F1857SD1600 Details PDF
F1857SD1600
Manufacturer Part Number: F1857SD1600
Manufacturer/Brand: Crydom
Part of Description: MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
Datasheets:
1.F1857SD1600.pdf
2.F1857SD1600.pdf
3.F1857SD1600.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F1857SD1600
Manufacturer Crydom
Description MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 600VAC
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Thyristors - SCRs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Structure Series Connection - All SCRs
Package / Case Module
Voltage - Off State 1600V
Voltage - Gate Trigger (Vgt) (Max) 3V
Current - Gate Trigger (Igt) (Max) 150mA
Current - On State (It (RMS)) (Max) 55A (DC)
Current - Non Rep. Surge 50, 60Hz (Itsm) 1500A @ 60Hz
Number of SCRs, Diodes 2 SCRs
Packaging Bulk
F1857SD1200
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 480VAC
F1857RD400
Crydom
DIODE MODULE 400V 55A
F1857SD1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 530VAC
F1857SDK1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
F1857SD1000
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 380VAC
F1857SD400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 120VAC
F1857SDK1400
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 530VAC
F1857SD600
Crydom
MODULE SCR/DIODE 55A 240VAC
12065A100JA12A 70HAR100 7MBR8LA120 ACT9040VM337-T AD7545AKNZ
AP1704BWG-7 BD4840G-TR BD690CS_L2_00001 BZV55C2V4 CBS3504832
CY7C1399-15VC EMK042CH100DC-FW EXA40-48S3V3 FDC6304P FT1500EX24
GRM1557U1H390JZ01D ICS9112AF-17 IDT70914S12PF IP4283CZ10-TBA IRKL132/14
LMC2012TP-271J LNJ717W80RA1 LQW15AN13NG00D LT3574EMS#PBF LTC1735CS-1#TRPBF
LTC3413EFE#TRPBF LTC7815EUHF#PBF M30302FEPFP MAX9125ESE MC10EP05DR2G
MG50Q1ZS50 NB80560T3 NTLJD3119CTAG PT8A2621W RD12FM-T1-AZ
S-80843CLUA-B64T2G SC1808JKNPOWBN330 SD25-1950R9UBQ1 SI7705DN SL28541AQCT
SP4021-01FTG ST10F275-6QR3 T115N06BOC TCET1101G UHF10JT-E3/45
V48A15E500BL VE-2W1-EW VI-260-IY VI-J0Y-EZ WER12D12/60K